
Wilford’s 67th Open Tournament
Wilford Bowmen (WBOT15)
Highfields Sports Centre, Nottingham, 17-05-2015

WA1440 Round - Qualification (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2034871 WRIGHT Shaun 966 BRAMCOTE AC M C M

B 2063682 QURESHI Shahid 1363 BURTON JOYCE A M C M

C 2063652 GRANT Andrew 1363 BURTON JOYCE A M C M

D

2 A 2046657 OAKES Martin 966 BRAMCOTE AC M C M

B 2086229 COLOMBO Mattia 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) M C M

C 2048139 CLARKE Jez 1321 DANUM A M C M

D 2077455 GRAY Mike 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC M C M

3 A 2024745 HONEY Christopher 966 BRAMCOTE AC M C M

B 944346 THOMASON Mike 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) M C M

C 2017946 CRESSWELL Daniel 1321 DANUM A M C M

D 1029508 MARTIN Alex 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC M C M

4 A 1019225 DICKS Bernie 966 BRAMCOTE AC M C M

B 2028974 WATERFIELD Lee 964 SHERWOOD A M C M

C 2047713 TOHOVITIS George 962 WELBECK A M C M

D 1049918 CHUNG CHANG Kah 967 BEESTON RYLANDS A M C M

5 A 2024746 HONEY Peter 966 BRAMCOTE AC M C M

B 1013393 TAYLOR Thomas 731 MERIDEN AC M C M

C 2040070 TAYLOR Chris 763 LICHFIELD A M C M

D 998204 THOMAS Geoff 995 LINCOLN A M C M

6 A 1043583 HAYNES Bryan 2123 BELVOIR A M C M

B 2089531 HOYES Anthony 992 GRANTHAM A M C M

C 1044916 MILNE Chris 832 ABBEYDALE A M C M

D 1043581 FOX Peter 1017 B OF RUTLAND M C M

7 A 1050148 GOETZEE Andrew 1363 BURTON JOYCE A M R M

B 2061057 BRIDGES Alex 2123 BELVOIR A M R M

C 2077457 BALL Elliot 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC M R M

D 2042650 BURTON Paul 973 BINGHAM LEISURE CENTRE M R M

8 A 1014566 JOYCE Chris 1363 BURTON JOYCE A M R M

B 1057858 JONES Martin 2123 BELVOIR A M L M

C 2062749 VINEY Benjamin 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC M R M

D 886844 CLARKE Maurice 973 BINGHAM LEISURE CENTRE M R M

9 A 2044428 PARKER David 1363 BURTON JOYCE A M R M

B 100227 ATTWOOD Steve 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) M R M

C 2077459 KAPADIA Sam 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC M B M

D 1046333 SMITH Martyn 964 SHERWOOD A M R M

10 A 2062748 QADIR Adeel 1363 BURTON JOYCE A M R M

B 2062737 WILSON Edward 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) M R M

C 1059413 PINDER Paul 57 RADNOR FORESTERS M R M

D 1011067 SEYMOUR David 964 SHERWOOD A M L M

11 A 2041783 HILL Alex 1478 ST SEBASTIAN A M R M

B 1057844 BROWN Andy 957 BASSETLAW B M R M

C 2084227 GOODWIN Louis 1520 PASTURES COA M R M

D 1030125 GOULSBRA Ged 1771 TRACKSIDE A M R M

12 A 2070579 GREENHALGH Roy 1040 ANCHOR B AC M R M

B 1053915 HALE Allan 995 LINCOLN A M R M

C 1024707 COUSINS Crispin 809 YORK A SOCIETY M R M

D 2020505 PINDER Ryan 1837 THE JUNIOR RADNOR FORESTER S3 R M

13 A 1008231 EVANS Christopher 1020 NUNEATON A M R M

B
C 2053413 POVEY Robert 760 SOUTH MOORLANDS AC M R M

D

14 A 910162 STANKOVIC Susan 964 SHERWOOD A W C W

B 2062757 SANCHEZ Hannah 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC W C W

C 2085262 NEUMANN Helen 962 WELBECK A W C W

D

15 A 1046325 BUCKLAND Ashley 964 SHERWOOD A W C W

B 2086157 BERCKHAM Sophie 992 GRANTHAM A W C W

C
D
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Wilford’s 67th Open Tournament
Wilford Bowmen (WBOT15)
Highfields Sports Centre, Nottingham, 17-05-2015

WA1440 Round - Qualification (Session 1) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

16 A 2077462 RAJ Asweeni Jansdin 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC W R W

B 2048776 KIRK Sallie 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) W R W

C 1026200 BRATTY Victoria 973 BINGHAM LEISURE CENTRE W R W

D 1057864 COWARD Shani 973 BINGHAM LEISURE CENTRE W R W

17 A 1047043 KENDRICK Laura 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC W R W

B 971856 THOMASON Emma 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) W R W

C 922241 GOODWIN Adrianne 973 BINGHAM LEISURE CENTRE W L W

D 2087216 PURCHASE Megan 1263 HART OF SHERWOOD S2 B W

18 A 2029308 QUINN Octavia 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC W B W

B 5061058 CREASEY Roslyn 2123 BELVOIR A W R W

C 2089091 DYSON Ellie 1363 BURTON JOYCE A W R W

D 1047137 HOUGH Jane 812 THE WAKEFIELD A W R W

19 A 204074 TAYLOR David 763 LICHFIELD A S5 C S1

B
C
D

20 A 2091870 STRINGER Sam 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC S1 R S1 1

B
C 2091871 WYATT Richard 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC S1 R S1 1

D

21 A 2028988 BRYAN Jenny 966 BRAMCOTE AC S6 C S2

B 202351 MARSH Charlene 993 SILVER SPOON B S2 C S2

C 2029435 WRIGHT Liam 966 BRAMCOTE AC S3 C S3

D

22 A 1036867 FAIRBURN Joe 836 PANDA B S3 R S3

B 2088318 SCHULLER Adam 2164 BIRCOTES JUNIOR A S3 R S3

C 2034108 STOCKS Luke 1321 DANUM A S3 R S3

D 2042588 BURTON Lukas 973 BINGHAM LEISURE CENTRE S5 R S3

23 A 2091849 BEDFORD Holly 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNI AC S2 R S2 1

B 1043112 JONES Gruffydd 758 STAFFORD JUNIOR A S3 R S3

C 2056721 TIEN Mimi 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) S2 R S2

D

24 A 2083261 HUMPHRIES Sarah 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) S4 R S4

B 2025402 BODEN Jacob 993 SILVER SPOON B S5 R S5

C 2050833 TIEN Henry 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) S5 R S5

D 1053639 WARNER Lizzie 1014 KIRBY MUXLOE AC S4 R S4

25 A 2086225 MCGUIRE Oran 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) S5 R S5

B
C 2083695 JEWKES Lauryn 1036 DERBYSHIRE AC S4 R S4

D

26 A 2098333 STOCKS Hannah 1321 DANUM A S6 C S6

B
C
D

27 A 2064793 TIEN Tobias 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) S7 R S7

B
C 2047535 COLE Eleanor 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC S6 R S6

D

28 A 2083295 ELEY Amber Jade 971 WILFORD B (NOTTS) S8 R S8

B
C
D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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Wilford’s 67th Open Tournament
Wilford Bowmen (WBOT15)
Highfields Sports Centre, Nottingham, 17-05-2015

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton

1 Can Participate - Allowed after documentation check 5 Unknown status by the date of the tournament

6 Pull Out 7 Not accredited

8 Cannot Participate - Incomplete documentation 9 Cannot Participate
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